			19911 4		time: 04/04/18@ 3.4
* To Inspect Vel	TPRESTODRES ticle No:S. Chunni	HC 8175	/MV7CS ?	Insured:	SHIA 3829G 5542 5119
ofAM Policy No: Sum Insured:	< Autopoint.	suon huc	k Motor #	01-05/06 ∞ D180026	660 MPSH
Make of Vehic (Client's Record) CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HF			D.O.A	03/04/2018
Date/Time: 9.	31amo 5/1/18	Person Cont	acted: Lynn	11.0.1 Vehic le	D. Endorsement:
	Action/Instruction (() Est	imate 7001147/Mi	zb3a2	DO A: 00/05 DOA: 19/6
111418	Email preli	(ax) Cal	to F(I		

REF:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

RST CAPITAL INSUF	RANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI1800625	3/Dvd3
(0, 0,	*****		
ROBINSON ROAD	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 05-04-2018	
		Code: FCI2	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
PART TAKE	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M **
Insured Veh.	SHA 3829G	Veh. Inspected	SHC 8175R
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	D18002660MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	CWS (SERENE LER)	Assign Date	05/04/2018
	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition 🦠	
Make & Model	<u> </u>	c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	-	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
	Condi	tions of Tyres 🚕 🕒 🚁	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
⊔H Rear Tyre			mm
	Descript	ion of Damages ica	
			V 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	Gener	al Information	
Accident Date	03/04/2018	al Information	05/04/2018
Accident Date Survey held at		Inspection Date	05/04/2018
	03/04/2018	Inspection Date	05/04/2018

			 		
Job Sheet (/	ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/	(236627) 🚣 PI	RLDocuments 😃 Close 🗶		
			PRI Header Details		
Claim No	D18002660MFSH	Policy No	D-18088936MFSH	Claimant S.No & Name	1 & CHUNNI COMFORT TO YEO NGEE SO
Workshop Name	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD (Contact Person : LYNN OR IRENE - 65421726)	Survey Location & Contact Details	AMK AUTOPOINT, SOON HO Mobile: 65425119 , Phone EmailId: CHUNNIMOTOR@	: 64836016 ,	
Our Surveyor	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	Instructions To Surveyor	DIRECT SETTLEMENT: EST.	COR - \$28,77	70.20
Insured Name	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	Insured Vehicle No	SHA3829G	TP Vehicle No	SHC8175R
PRI Recieved Date	03-04-2018 09:38:59 PM	Surveyor Appointed Date	04-04-2018 03:39:00 PM	Surveyor Accept Date	05-04-2018
			Survey Report Upload		
Surveyor Inspection Date *:		Surveyor Report Date	05-04-2018	Upload Survey Report *:	Choose File
			Vehicle Particulars	·	
Make	Please Select Make ▼	Model	Please Select Model ▼	Year	Select Year
Chasis No		Engine No		Mileage	
Color		Cubic Capacity			
Multiple Do	ocuments Upload	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1
File Nam	ie	Upload Multiple	Documents	Action	
Surveyor J	ob Remarks				
Remarks				Save	
					



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co.Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Hotor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

03-04-2018

Our Ref No. D18002660MFSH

Accident Date

03-04-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHA3829G

Third Party Vehicle. SHC8175R

Survey Location

AMK AUTOPOINT, SOON HOCK MOTOR,#01-05/06,

Contact Person.

LYNN OR IRENE - 65421726

Contact No.

64836016/65425119

Fax No. 65426039

Survey Type

DIRECT SETTLEMENT: EST. COR - \$28,770.20

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK

Attention, NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

SERENE

PTE LTD

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 11 April 2018 4:50 PM

To:

'Claim Workflow System'

Cc:

SERENELER@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SUR

Subject:

RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18002660MFSH/1, SHC 8175R

Attachments:

SHC 8175R PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SHC 8175R

Date of survey: 6/4/2018 Number of days:11 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 5 April 2018 9:38 AM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SERENELER@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18002660MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 3:38 PM To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWSMOTORCLAIMS@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG; SERENELER@MSFIRSTCAPITAL.COM.SG

Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D18002660MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above reference.

Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.

Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Best Regards,

Admin Team Claim Workflow System Motor Claims Department
MS First Capital Insurance Limited
Tel: 6507 3848

Fax: 6507 3849

PS: This is a system generated mail. Please do not reply to this mail.

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

D18002660MFSH

Our ref:

CS/FCI18006253/Dvd3

Date: 11/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s First Capital Insurance Limited

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. SHC 8175R

We thank you for your instruction on 4/4/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

6/4/2018

at the premises of M/s

CHUNNI MOTOR REPAIRS PTE LTD

and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount

: S\$28,770.20

Revised Estimate Amount

: S\$21,876.40

"Check" Items Amount

: S\$216.00

Book Value

: S\$

LTA Reimbursement Value

: S\$

Nett Value

: S\$

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

o/s front portion,o/s rear portion and o/s body

nearsid

offside

front

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

Bryan Ang

Motor Surveyor / Investigator

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to spood up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrapresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforosald.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/04/2018 14:51
Date Of Accident	03/04/2018 00:30
Exact Location Of Accident	THOMSON ROAD X WHITLEY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	PETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHC8175R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES

MCOM0015

Cover Note Number Driver

Policy Number

Name of Driver YEO NGEE SOON

NRIC No \$1759695J Date Of Birth 15/04/1966 OUTDOOR Occupation 02/12/1988 Date Of Driving Pass

29 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 616 SENJA ROAD

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

#17-66

Postcode

670616

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: MALE

GENDER:

Passenger 3

NAME:

: -

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED * TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA3829G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

SIM YEE MIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7830308E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

YEO NGEE SOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

RH KNEE, HEADACHE, RH ELBOW, RH HAND

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC8175R

Were seat belts worm?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my cialms including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTF LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 03.04.2018 @ 14:10 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Rubbini

NRIC/FIN No.:

A - SHC 8175R. B - SHA 3829G. (CTPL). 17 1

Along Thomson Road x Whitley Road.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On the 03/04/2018,@ about 00:30 hrs,my taxi (A) (SHC 8175R) was
travelling along Thomson Road with three passengers (one female and 2
children) on board.
<u> </u>
On the traffic junction with Whitley Road.I was travelling straight and
traffic light was green.l proceeded straight, upon crossing the junction,
Suddenly. Veh (B) (SHA 3829G), a comfort taxi, on my opposite side, did not give
way to me ,and collided onto my taxi (A) front right portion.
I had company video,fix in my taxi,to support my claims.
Veh (B) (SHA 3829G). Male driver. NRIC : S 7830308E. Hp : 9796 8399.
After the accident, I suffered pain on my right knee, elbow, hand and
headache.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LT: CO. REG. NO. 199303821R W -

Rubbini

policyholder's Signature Date & Time Oriver's Signature(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time 03.04.2018 @ 14:10 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Rubbini

NRIC/FIN No: -

NAME **ADDRESS**

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHC 8175 R

Technician:

235044 Mileage:

Time Printed 6.4.18 3:54 PM

HYUNDAI 140

Front: Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°10'		-3°00' 3°00'
4°07'	1	-0°19' 5°41'
-0°02'		-1°30' 1°30'
13°36'		
13°46'		

Camber Caster Toe SAI Included Angle Turning Angle Diff.

Front : Right				
Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range		
3°57'		-3°00' 3°00'		
4°04'		-0°19' 5°41'		
-6°23'	······································	-1°30' 1°30'		
11°39'				
15°36'				
	T			

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-3°47'		-3°00' 3°00'
0°03'		-3°00' 3°00'
1°57'		-3°00' 3°00'
-6°24'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°45'		-3°30' 2°30'
-0°08'		-1°30' 1°30'

Camber Toe

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
5°10'		-3°30' 2°30'
22°38'		-1°30' 1°30'

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber **Total Toe Thrust Angle**

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-4°25′		-3°00' 3°00'
22°30'		-3°00, 3 ₀ 00,
-11°23'		-3°00' 3°00'

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

To survey by LKK)

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8175R

MAKE :

DATE: 3.04.2018

TEL: 6542 5119

Parts Description/ Labour Front Wheel Rim (RH) MA Front Wheel Rim (RH) MA Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) CM Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH) MA Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH) MA Front Drive Shaft (RH) MA Rack & Pinion Assy MA STG Tie End MA Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) MA Knuckle Arm (RH) MA ABS Sensor, RH ABS Sensor, RH ABS Sensor, RH Front Wheel Rim (RH) MA S 351.90 S 258.50 S 258.50 S 342.20 S 75.10 S 1,069.55 S 2,184.00 S 75.10 S 715.10 S 582.95 MB S 582.95 MB S 261.50	
Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) () Front Wheel Bearing HARRY (RH) HARRY (SSS) (RH) HARRY (RH)	
Front Wheel Bearing HARRY Services S 258.50 Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH) HARRY S 342.20 S 342.20 S 75.10 S 75.10 S 1,069.55 S Rack & Pinion Assy HARRY S 2,184.00 S 2,184.00 S 69.50 S Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) HARRY S 69.50 S 715.10 S 582.95 S 582.95	
Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH) Here Alistation Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH) Here Front Drive Shaft (RH) Here Rack & Pinion Assy Here STG Tie End Here Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) Here Knuckle Arm (RH) Here S 342.20 \$ 75.10 \$ 1,069.55 \$ 2,184.00 \$ 69.50 \$ 715.10 Knuckle Arm (RH) Here S 582.95 \$ 582.95	
Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH) MA Front Drive Shaft (RH) MA Rack & Pinion Assy MA STG Tie End MA Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) MA Knuckle Arm (RH) MA STG Tie End MA STG Tie End MA Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) MA STG Tie End MA STG Tie	×
Front Drive Shaft (RH) 144 \$ 1,069.55 \$ 2,184.00 \$ 2,184.00 \$ \$ 2,184.00 \$ \$ 69.50 \$ \$ Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) 144 \$ 1.05 \$ 1.05 \$ 582.95 \$ 582.95 \$ 582.95	
Rack & Pinion Assy MA STG Tie End MA Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) MA AND STG TIE Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) MA STG TIE STG T	
STG Tie End HA Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) HA AND AND \$ 715.10 * C Knuckle Arm (RH) HA AND AND \$ 582.95 * C	
Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) HA A MOTHER \$ 715.10 * C Knuckle Arm (RH) HA A MOTHER \$ 582.95 * C	
Knuckle Arm (RH) that 2 AUSTONIA \$ 582.95 \$	
	_
ABS Sensor RH L. S 261 50 1 2	
1 1120 0011001, 201 701	
SUB TOTAL LESS 20% 5 6,061.00 \$ 1,212.20	
SUB TOTAL \$ 6,061.00	
LESS 20% [(29.56 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL \$ 4,848.80	
Front Tyre (RH) Sylv \$ 216.00 Nett >	X
	`
Rear Fender With Housing (RH) fro \$ 4,736.80	,
Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) obtained \$ 164.40	,
Rear Windscreen Moulding Hee S 60.00	
Rear Door (RH) りゅし \$ 1,351.10	
Rear Door Rubber (RH) druck S 280.50 -	
Rear Door Gear/Regulator (RH) - minty come \$ 785.50 2 -	
Rear Door Power Motor (RH) Share Share \$ 530.50 🗶 -	
Rear Door Lock Assy, RH 2 % 5 321.85 -	
Rear Door Hinge Lower (RH) 🤌 🖰 🔰 53.40 🖵	
Rear Door Check (RH) らた	
Rear Door Trim Board (RH) & moonty cand \$ 892.55 & L	
Front Door (RH) % - \$ 1,403.05 -	
Front Door Rubber defined \$ 290.50 -	
Front Door Gear / Regulator (RH) 2 minut; credic \$ 785.50 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Front Door Power Motor NA \$ 950.90 ×	
Front Door Trim Board (RH) & mounting crack \$ 1,196.90 & -	
Door Centre Pillar Outer (RH) Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (RH) C	
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (RH) C 🖎 \$ 483.60 🖵	
Rocker Panel Outer >vc \$ 1,380.00 \	
Rocker Panel Step Garnish (Rear) (RH) dyrma \$ 31.70	

•	,,,	04	75R
- 3	пL	δı	/JR

				SHC 8175R	_
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	_
	Rear Tyre Rim (RH) A ALSTALA	 _		\$ 351.90	? —
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) (> t			\$ 150.70	ا س
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub 🗢 🗅 📖			\$ 401.40	2
	Rear Trailing Arm (RH) 🗢 = 10 5 to y do. 1			\$ 120.00	z —
	Rear Assist (RH) ? distrib			\$ 120.00	7
	Rear Shock Absorber (RH) & distant				2.
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)			\$ 57.70	
	Rear Crossmember 7 ALTON				7 ~
	Stabilizer Bar & NN		3859.25	1	AM &
	Stabilizer Link 7 181				7~
	Rear Upper Arm (RH) * distrib				7-
	Rear Lower Arm (RH) * disturb			\$ 204.35	l -5
	Rear Knuckle Arm (RH) Austration				72
	Tom Indexe 7 IIII (121)		2 11 50 80	374.00	
	CYID TOTAL		20424.0	£ 21 673 00	-
	SUB TOTAL		20459.80	\$ 21,673.00	
	LESS 20%		116367.84	\$ 4,334.60	┪
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 17,338.40	
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (RH)			\$ 100.00	Nett -
	Rear Windscreen Sealant Nec				Nett
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (RH)				Nett —
				1	· B
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (RH)				Nett -
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (RH)		102	_	Nett -
	Rear Tyre (RH) (wt 50% dec		50%	\$ 108-216.00	
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH)			\$ 100.00	Nett -
			609.00	\$ 717.00	1
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating				1600 -
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 4 ,600.0 0	1000
	Wiring Charge			\$ 1 00.0 0	401
	Tuff Kote			\$ 1 50.0 0	61-
	Towing Charge	•		\$ 50.00	Z MM
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 1 50.0 0	801-
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	8010
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00	MA
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 400 .00	1 . 1
	Transfer of Door		\$ 120.00		1601-
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			\$ 400.00	1 1
	Four Wheel Alignment		3380/	\$ 120,00	1 '
	1 - 1 - 1		/		~
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,650.00	1
	HST Admit 8 dgs.				7
	& ESTEMATE TOTAL		<u> </u>	\$ 28,770.20	21996.
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The final rep	oair quantum wil	1
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	or appoin	ed by the insurance	e company.	1451700
	TKK YNYNS			17	1
				12 dass	

12 days



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
FIRST CAPITAL INS	URANCE LTD	Ref CS/FCI180062	Ref : CS/FCI18006253/Dvd3e2		
36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877		Date: 11-05-2018 Code: FCI2			
1.	Policy Particula	ers :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
Insured Veh.	SHA 3829G	Veh. Inspected	SHC 8175R		
Policy No.	D-18088936MFSH	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.	D18002660MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From	SERENE LER	Assign Date	04/04/2018		
2.	Vehicle Pr	articulars & Condition			
Make & Model		c.c	1685		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016		
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU090074	Colour	BLUE		
Odometer	235044	Steering	IN ORDER		
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL		
General	GOOD				
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	5 mm		
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	5 mm		
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	5 mm		
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	5 mm		
4	> Descr	ption of Damages 👵 🦠			
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S BODY, O/S FRONT ANI	D O/S REAR PORTION.		
DAMAGES SEE		200			
5.	Gen				
Accident Date		Inspection Date	06/04/2018		
Survey held a	AMK AUTOPOINT, SOON H	OCK MOTOR #01-05/06			
Repairer	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PT	E LTD			
5a.		Remarks**			
B)THE INSPECT	DNSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REI TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A" NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		
5b.		ate Days of Repair			
	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working Da			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 8175R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	351.90	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	сит	150.70	150.70
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING	DAMAGED	258.50	258.50
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (RH)	DISTORTED	342.20	342.20
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	75.10	-
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	1,069.55	-
1	RACK & PINION ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	2,184.00	-
1	STG TIE ROD	NOT NECESSARY	69.50	-
1	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	DISTORTED	715.10	715.10
1	KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	DISTORTED	582.95	582.95
1	ABS SENSOR, RH	NOT NECESSARY	261.50	
1	REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING (RH)	BUCKLED	4,736.80	4,736.80
1	REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH)	DEFORMED	164.40	164.40
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	REAR DOOR (RH)	BUCKLED	1,351.10	1,351.10
1	REAR DOOR RUBBER (RH)	DEFORMED	280.50	280.50
1	REAR DOOR GEAR /REGULATOR (RH)	MTG CRACKED	785.50	785.50
1	REAR DOOR POWER MOTOR (RH)	SHORTED	530.50	530.50
1	REAR DOOR LOCK ASSY, RH	BENT	321.85	321.85
1	REAR DOOR HINGE LOWER (RH)	BENT	53.40	53.40
1	REAR DOOR CHECK (RH)	BENT	66.50	66.50
1	REAR DOOR TRIM BOARD (RH)	MTG CRACKED	892.55	892.55
1	FRONT DOOR (RH)	BUCKLED	1,403.05	1,403.05
1	FRONT DOOR RUBBER	DEFORMED	290.50	290.50
1	FRONT DOOR GEAR / REGULATOR (RH)	MTG CRACKED	785.50	785.50
1	FRONT DOOR POWER MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	950.90	
1	FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD (RH)	MTG CRACKED	1,196.90	1,196.90
1	DOOR CENTRE PILLAR OUTER (RH)	BUCKLED	1,786.20	1,786.20
1	ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH (RH)	сит	483.60	483.60
1	ROCKER PANEL OUTER	BUCKLED	1,380.00	1,380.00
1	ROCKER PANEL STEP GARNISH (REAR) (RH)	DEFORMED	31.70	31.70

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18006253/Dvd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By: Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted.
1	REAR TYRE RIM (RH)	DISTORTED	351.90	351.90
1	REAR WHEEL HUB-CAP (RH)	сит	150.70	150.70
1	REAR WHEELBEARING ING & HUB	DAMAGED	401.40	401.40
1	REAR TRAILING ARM (RH)	DISTORTED	120.00	120.00
1	REAR ASSIST (RH)	DISTORTED	120.00	120.00
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	DISTORTED	342.20	342.20
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	57.70	-
1	REAR CROSSMEMBER	DISTORTED	1,190.00	1,190.00
1	STABILIZER BAR	NOT NECESSARY	204.60	-
. 1	STABILIZER LINK	BENT	68.15	68.15
1	REAR UPPER ARM (RH)	DISTORTED	335.75	335.75
1	REAR LOWER ARM (RH)	DISTORTED	204.35	204.35
1	REAR KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	DISTORTED	574.80	574.80
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-5,546.80	-4,501.85
			22,187.20	18,007.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT TYRE (RH) (SN)	SERVICEABLE	216.00	-
1	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN)	СПТ	100.00	100.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
1	REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (RH) (SN)	сит	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	REAR TYRE (RH) (50%) (SN)	CUT	216.00	108.00
1	FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
			933.00	609.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		2,200.00	1,600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		100.00	40.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	60.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.		150.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18006253/Dvd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

17,000.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (5))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE / REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT).		400.00	120.00
	TRANSFER OF DOOR.		240.00	160.00
	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (RR)		400.00	180.00
	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	60.00
			5,650.00	3,380.00
	GRAND TOTAL		28,770.20	21,996.40

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18006253/Dvd3e2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

7

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

KS.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.